Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 101491
2 113720
3 103216
4 111266
5 905519
6 108983
7 121308
8 117390
9 114939
10 102953
11 108937
12 120865
13 905521
14 110012
15 117369
16 108921
17 100910
18 129342
19 117355

Bib

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

Candidate Name

Pawan Rai
Madhab Rabha
Sengsan Sangma
Nipon Rabha
RASWEL SARKAR
Chanu N. Marak
Janang N. Arengh
Narendra Thakur

Andrew Sangma

Ringrang A. Sangma

. TURA/08/12/2012 /1
. 100
.77
. 23

: Male

Start Time

09:09:41:550

09:09:42:250

09:09:43:300

09:09:43:750

09:09:44:600

09:09:45:400

09:09:46:50

09:09:46:450

09:09:46:950

09:09:47:550

Challang M. Sangma 09:09:48:250

Jedon R. Sangma

09:09:49:50

CLEVER CH MARAK 09:09:50:0

Aniuth D. Marak
Silban Sangma
Rahul M. Sangma
Saddam Hossain
Mahalom Mondal

Milson M. Sangma

09:09:49:700

09:09:50:600

09:09:50:650

09:09:51:350

09:09:52:0

09:09:52:700

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
09:59:16:500

09:59:32:500

10:03:45:550

10:03:19:600

10:01:24:200

09:56:32:450

10:02:23:750

09:57:38:450

10:02:12:500

10:03:00:450

10:09:01:950

09:57:36:150

10:02:13:50

09:58:32:600

10:04:46:0

09:57:06:850

10:08:54:350

10:04:51:250

09:59:40:850

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

32

25

33

33

33

00:49:34:950

00:49:50:250

00:54:02:250

00:53:35:850

00:51:39:600

00:46:47:50

00:52:37:700

00:47:52:0

00:52:25:550

00:53:12:900

00:59:13:700

00:47:47:100

00:52:23:50

00:48:42:900

00:54:55:400

00:47:16:200

00:59:03:0

00:54:59:250

00:49:48:150

Marks
Obtained

170.0

170.0

145.0

150.0

80.0

92.5

155.0

180.0

155.0

150.0

0.0

180.0

155.0

175.0

0.0

0.0

120.0

145.0

170.0

Result

o o o o o o o o o o

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB
AB
AB
AB
uB
uB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

AB
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

101274

112129

104194

121849

118684

113721

129224

102802

129162

100822

121183

102814

905522

120866

129254

102562

904321

103215

905524

905525

151932

129255

100551

151933

121334

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

Raj Rabha

Tengrak Ch. Marak

Marceliush A.
Sangma
Julfikar Alom

Methiush T. Sangma
Bhashkar Rabha
Anithson S. Sangma

Sengchang Ch.

Sangma

Mathew Marak

Sanjoy Roy

Pithalson B. Marak

Thushstand T.
Sangma

AKRAMAL ISLAM
Marsin R. Marak
Prosenijit Marak

Krusen D. Shira

asahaque ali

Prakash D Shira

SENGBHA SANGMA

SUMON ISLAM

MOMINUR RAHMAN

Daud Marak

Romesh A. Sangma

SUMAN KAZI

Layrene G. Momin

09:09:53:350

09:09:54:50

09:09:54:850

09:09:55:650

09:09:56:50

09:09:56:650

09:09:57:550

09:09:57:750

09:09:58:450

09:09:58:950

09:09:59:700

09:10:00:350

09:10:00:900

09:10:01:550

09:10:01:700

09:10:02:300

09:10:03:0

09:10:03:600

09:10:04:250

09:10:04:850

09:10:05:250

09:10:06:50

09:10:06:750

09:10:07:100

09:10:07:450

10:04:12:100

10:04:56:350

10:04:42:450

10:09:03:450

09:58:23:550

10:00:39:50

10:02:27:600

09:23:50:600

10:01:09:50

09:51:51:800

10:04:13:250

10:08:04:600

09:19:18:250

10:01:31:800

10:08:23:0

10:03:14:0

09:41:15:100

10:01:21:550

09:59:34:850

10:07:48:600

10:00:04:50

10:03:57:600

10:03:38:600

10:03:46:950

10:01:18:250

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

17

33

33

33

32

33

30

33

33

00:54:18:750

00:55:02:300

00:54:47:600

00:59:07:800

00:48:27:500

00:50:42:400

00:52:30:50

00:13:52:850

00:51:10:600

00:41:52:850

00:54:13:550

00:58:04:250

00:09:17:350

00:51:30:250

00:58:21:300

00:53:11:700

00:31:12:100

00:51:17:950

00:49:30:600

00:57:43:750

00:49:58:800

00:53:51:550

00:53:31:850

00:53:39:850

00:51:10:800

145.0

140.0

145.0

120.0

175.0

82.5

155.0

0.0

160.0

200.0

0.0

125.0

0.0

160.0

125.0

75.0

0.0

160.0

170.0

130.0

0.0

150.0

0.0

150.0

80.0

o o o O o)

o)

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

105299

905526

116525

100303

101177

121388

904322

151771

100307

112462

151777

904323

905523

129203

904324

116955

117547

904325

129417

121096

121181

108968

121414

121097

116000

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

Robush K. Marak
UJJAL DAS
Gospel R Marak
Twinkle Ch. Marak
Silman B. Sangma
Humberth Marak
liya kat ali

BIBILINDU CH.
KOCH
Crill K. Marak

Junepillar A. Sangma

SAJU MIAH
SOPIYAL HOQUE

ARSHAD ALI

Henalson Ch. Marak

NERJAMAL SHAIKH

Mostafijur Ahmed

Nurul Hoque

MIZANUR RAHMAN

Lipchon Sangma

Tengchang B. Marak

Andresh Shira
Klear Ch. Sangma
Patrick Momin
Tengkan R. Marak

Monitara Sarkar

09:10:08:0

09:10:08:350

09:10:09:100

09:10:10:0

09:10:11:200

09:10:12:600

09:09:56:50

09:09:56:850

09:09:57:550

09:09:58:150

09:09:58:250

09:09:58:800

09:09:59:400

09:09:59:800

09:10:00:600

09:10:01:100

09:10:01:500

09:10:02:250

09:10:02:800

09:10:03:350

09:10:03:700

09:10:04:350

09:10:05:250

09:10:05:800

09:10:06:350

10:00:26:750

10:01:17:150

10:04:05:950

10:10:56:950

10:00:40:350

09:59:37:150

10:09:30:250

10:03:26:900

10:01:19:350

09:59:46:950

09:56:46:150

09:56:21:800

10:00:04:250

10:02:36:0

10:00:45:150

09:59:50:500

09:59:39:150

09:58:46:350

10:03:41:0

10:06:39:950

10:06:40:100

10:10:31:150

09:56:45:600

09:59:08:50

10:01:13:300

33

33

33

30

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

25

27

33

00:50:18:750

00:51:08:800

00:53:56:850

01:00:46:950

00:50:29:150

00:49:24:550

00:59:34:200

00:53:30:50

00:51:21:800

00:49:48:800

00:46:47:900

00:46:23:0

00:50:04:850

00:52:36:200

00:50:44:550

00:49:49:400

00:49:37:650

00:48:44:100

00:53:38:200

00:56:36:600

00:56:36:400

01:00:26:800

00:46:40:350

00:49:02:250

00:51:06:950

165.0

160.0

150.0

0.0

165.0

170.0

120.0

75.0

160.0

170.0

185.0

185.0

165.0

155.0

165.0

170.0

170.0

175.0

150.0

135.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

o)

o)

o o o O O O O O O O O O O

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

904327

111651

100816

117434

112055

121904

104054

111653

905527

117446

904326

116164

121446

112459

104330

129047

905528

117391

118683

111501

121189

108907

105307

100790

903865

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

SILVEST SOHTAN

Rajib Ch. Rabha

Tengsan N. Sangma

Walnang Sangma

Abdul Mannan
Sheikh
Jakit Rabha

Akash Rabha
Abhijit Rabha
NUZRUL ISLAM
Rach Marak

ASHIK HUSSAIN
KHANDAKER
Hazarot Ali

Jhangkan A. Sangma

Johncherak M.
Marak
Amit Koch

Mofidur Islam
SHAJU HUSSAIN
Ranbir Singh
Arming R. Marak
Tengbith Marak
Salkan Sangma
Walsrang Sangma
Depangkar Nath

Rafiul Islam

MONONSING D

09:10:06:950

09:10:07:450

09:10:08:250

09:10:09:150

09:10:09:850

09:10:10:650

09:10:11:250

09:10:11:850

09:10:12:250

09:10:13:50

09:10:13:700

09:10:14:300

09:10:14:300

09:10:15:50

09:10:15:750

09:10:14:900

09:10:16:450

09:10:17:0

09:10:17:300

09:10:18:0

09:10:18:600

09:10:18:850

09:10:19:550

09:10:20:0

09:10:21:200

10:02:27:900

10:01:28:450

10:04:28:50

09:59:25:300

10:03:33:0

10:01:13:650

10:00:53:400

09:57:07:300

10:07:16:950

10:02:40:150

10:04:36:700

10:04:46:650

10:02:04:950

10:06:40:600

10:07:13:950

10:00:25:200

10:04:17:100

09:23:29:200

10:01:17:750

10:01:20:50

10:06:04:850

09:45:32:900

10:03:05:300

10:02:56:850

10:02:56:300

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

33

33

33

32

33

33

29

33

33

33

33

28

30

21

31

33

33

00:52:20:950

00:51:21:0

00:54:19:800

00:49:16:150

00:53:23:150

00:51:03:0

00:50:42:150

00:46:55:450

00:57:04:700

00:52:27:100

00:54:23:0

00:54:32:350

00:51:50:650

00:56:25:550

00:56:58:200

00:50:10:300

00:54:00:650

00:13:12:200

00:51:00:450

00:51:02:50

00:55:46:250

00:35:14:50

00:52:45:750

00:52:36:850

00:52:35:100

155.0

160.0

72.5

170.0

150.0

160.0

0.0

185.0

130.0

155.0

0.0

145.0

160.0

0.0

67.5

165.0

145.0

0.0

160.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

155.0

155.0

o o O O

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Q
Q

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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95

96

97

98

99

100

151919

903866

116048

120838

104151

121423

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

SANGMA

JETRO D. MARAK
RANJIT BORMAN
Jacky B. Marak
Sengrak Marak
Sanji Sangma

Thringston Momin

09:10:21:900

09:10:22:250

09:10:22:800

09:10:23:350

09:10:23:450

09:10:24:0

10:02:56:500

09:59:17:200

10:07:41:850

10:01:18:600

10:02:01:300

10:08:51:600

33

33

30

33

32

33

00:52:34:600

00:48:54:950

00:57:19:50

00:50:55:250

00:51:37:850

00:58:27:600

155.0

175.0

0.0

165.0

0.0

125.0

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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